1
New Product
DIN Track Push-in Terminal Blocks
XW5T
Push-in Plus Terminal Blocks to
Downsize Control Panels and Save
Work
• Push-in Plus terminal blocks are more compact than traditional

XW5T
2
Ordering Information
Accessories
Short Bars
For XW5T-P1.5-@ or XW5G-P1.5-@
For XW5T-P2.5-@ or XW5G-P2.5-@
For XW5T-P4.0-@ or XW5G-P4.0-@
Labels
End Cover
End Brackets/Separator Plates
Product
type Applicable wire sizes Applicable wire sizes
with ferrules attached Color Wiring Tiers Model
Feed Through
Terminal
Blocks
0.08 mm2 to 1.5 mm2
AWG 28 to AWG 14
0.14 mm2 to 1.0 mm2
AWG 26 to AWG 18
Dark gray
1:1
1 tier
XW5T-P1.5-1.1-1
1:2 XW5T-P1.5-1.2-1
2:2 XW5T-P1.5-2.2-1
1:1 2 tiers XW5T-P1.5-1.1-2
Blue
1:1
1 tier
XW5T-P1.5-1.1-1BL
1:2 XW5T-P1.5-1.2-1BL
2:2 XW5T-P1.5-2.2-1BL
1:1 2 tiers XW5T-P1.5-1.1-2BL
0.14 mm2 to 4.0 mm2
AWG 26 to AWG 12
0.14 mm2 to 2.5 mm2
AWG 26 to AWG 14
Dark gray 1:1 1 tier XW5T-P2.5-1.1-1
Blue 1:1 1 tier XW5T-P2.5-1.1-1BL
0.2 mm2 to 6.0 mm2
AWG 24 to AWG 10
0.2 mm2 to 4.0 mm2
AWG 24 to AWG 12
Dark gray 1:1 1 tier XW5T-P4.0-1.1-1
Blue 1:1 1 tier XW5T-P4.0-1.1-1BL
Grounding
Terminal
Blocks
0.08 mm2 to 1.5 mm2